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Graduatoria mobilità interna Infermieri A.S.P. Di Messina Delibera n° 2909 del 11/08/2011

Presidio Ospedaliero di Milazzo

1 RAGUSA SALVATORE 28,70

2 BIONDO NICOLETTA 21,00

3 RAVIDA' LAURA 19,00

4 MAIO MICHELE 18,00

5 MARCHETTA GIUSEPPA SMERALDA 14,50

6 PIRRI PATRIZIA 13,80

7 LA ROCCA SEBASTIANA 13,70

8 CRISAFULLI MARIA 1973 13,60

9 PIRRI SALVATORE 13,50

10 PERDICHIZZI ANTONINO 13,40

11 FOTI ANNA MARIA 13,40 L. 104/92

12 CRISAFULLI MARIA 1965 10,80

13 CALABRO' ROSALBA MARIA 9,40

14 SCILIPOTI MARIA 8,70

15 LA ROSA CARMELA 7,70

16 MASTRANTONIO SILVIA 7,30 L. 104/92

17 INGEGNERI ANTONINA 7,10

D.S.M. Milazzo-Lipari

1 COMPOSTO STEFANO 36,80 L. 104/92

2 BENDER KARIN 30,90

3 MIGLIORE LUCIA 30,40

4 RAGUSA SALVATORE 28,70
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5 TORRE MARIA GRAZIA 28,10

6 MICALE MARIA GRAZIA 26,10 L. 104/92

7 SOLE ROSA 25,96

8 MONDELLO MARIA LUISA 25,40

9 MILONE GIUSE3PPA 25,30

10 GENOVESE SALVATORE 24,20

11 BALLARINO GIUSEPPE 23,00

12 MOSTACCIO VENERA 22,10

13 RAVIDA' LAURA 19,00

14 MANDANICI NATALE ANTONIO 18,90

15 FAMA' ROSARIO 18,20

16 MARCHETTA GIUSEPPA SMERALDA 14,50

17 PIRRI PATRIZIA 13,80

18 CATALFAMO ANNA 13,70

19 PERDICHIZZI ANTONINO 13,40

20 CRISAFULLI MARIA 1965 10,80

21 CALABRO' ROSALBA MARIA 9,40

22 INGEGNERI ANTONINA 7,10

D.S.M. Barcellona-Patti

1 RAGUSA SALVATORE 28,70

2 TORRE MARIA GRAZIA 28,10

3 CATANIA MARIA ROSARIA 24,50

4 MILONE GIUSE3PPA 24,50

5 GENOVESE SALVATORE 24,20

6 BALLARINO GIUSEPPE 23,00

7 MOSTACCIO VENERA 22,10

8 GALATI CASMIRO GIOVANNI 19,20

9 ALIQU0' FRANCESCA 19,10
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10 RAVIDA' LAURA 19,00

11 FAMA' ROSARIO 18,20

12 DE AGOSTINO MASSIMO 17,40

13 LA MONICA GIUSEPPINA 16,80

14 PIRRI PATRIZIA 13,80

15 CATALFAMO ANNA 13,70

16 PERDICHIZZI ANTONINO 13,40

17 AMERICANELLI PIETRINA 12,40

18 CALABRO' ROSALBA MARIA 9,40

19 SCILIPOTI MARIA 8,70

20 MASTRANTONIO SILVIA 7,30 L. 104/92

21 INGEGNERI ANTONINA 7,10

D.S.M. Messina Nord

1 CRISAFULLI SANTI 42,00

2 GUERRINI ELENA 27,40

3 CARDIA GIUSEPPA 27,00

4 PETTINEO FRANCESCA 25,40

5 GUGLIANDOLO MIRELLA 19,10 L. 104/92

6 BILLE' CONCETTA 18,20

7 PARISI VIVIANA 14,48

8 PIRRI PATRIZIA 13,80

9 ZOTTI MARIA ANGELA 11,10

10 ALIZZI ANGELA 10,67

11 LA TRIGLIA ANTONINO 10,20

12 IMBESI ELISABETTA 10,00

13 CALABRO' ROSALBA MARIA 9,40

14 DRAGO MARIA GRAZIA 6,70
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D.S.M. Taormina

1 BIGONE SALVATORE LUCIANO 26,30

2 PRESTIPINO NUNZIATO 25,50

3 LA SPINA GIUSEPPINA 8,80

Presidio Ospedaliero Taormina

1 BIGONE SALVATORE LUCIANO 26,30

2 PRESTIPINO NUNZIATO 25,50
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